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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03799 1713 11/25/2021 0330 25000 BLK WALNUT
ST

OPEN WINDOW CLOTHING SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03831 1713 11/27/2021 1650
-170
0

2000 BLK PCH UNLOCKED VEHICLE CELLPHONE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03838 1712 11/27/2021-
11/28/2021

1930
-143
0

25000 BLK WALNUT
ST

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK CYLINDER
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03846 1712 11/27/2021-
11/29/2021

1400
-093
0

1900 BLK 253RD ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK CYLINDER
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 21-03808 1732 8/6/2020-11
/24/2021

0000
-080

5700 BLK
CRESTRIDGE RD

N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03784 1746 11/22/2021 1115
-115

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A 2015 WHITE KIA OPTIMA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-03795 1747 11/25/2021 0025 28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

REAR CEILING
DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03802 1746 11/23/2021 1200 TOSCANINI DR/
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE TOOLS SUSPECT MALE WRG BLK CLOTHING. SUSP WAS
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 2000'S CHEVY S-10
PICKUP TRUCK.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/21/2021 - 11/27/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 4
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03826 1738 11/27/2021 1000
-102
0

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

DIAPER BAG, CREDIT CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03829 1747 11/27/2021 1030
-113
0

1700 BLK
WESTMONT DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, CDL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03835 1746 11/27/2021-
11/28/2021

2000
-085
6

29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

FRONT DRIVER SIDE
KEYHOLE DAMAGED

JACKET, MISC PAPERWORK
AND VEHICLE MANUAL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03839 1730 11/23/2021-
11/24/2021

2015
-073

5000 BLK EAU CLAIR
DR

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03883 1740 11/26/2021 2020
-203

CINNAMON LN MAIL THEFT MAIL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 21-80042 1724 11/24/2021 1200
-123

PENINSULA CTR N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03803 1750 11/24/2021-
11/25/2021

2129
-083

900 BLK 5T ST N/A SILVER 2015 HYUNDAI
SONATA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BRINGING DRUGS INTO JAIL OR PRISON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, INTOXICATION IN PRIVATE - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03816 1750 11/25/2021-
11/26/2021

2100
-120
0

1000 BLK 7TH ST FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE DOOR FRAME
DAMAGED

TOOL BOX, TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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