



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/21/2021 - 11/27/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-03799	1713	11/25/2021	0330	25000 BLK WALNUT ST	OPEN WINDOW	CLOTHING	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-03831	1713	11/27/2021	1650 -170 0	2000 BLK PCH	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	CELLPHONE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03838	1712	11/27/2021- 11/28/2021	1930 -143 0	25000 BLK WALNUT ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK CYLINDER PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03846	1712	11/27/2021- 11/29/2021	1400 -093 0	1900 BLK 253RD ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK CYLINDER PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 4								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	21-03808	1732	8/6/2020-11/24/2021	0000 -080	5700 BLK CRESTRIDGE RD	N/A	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03784	1746	11/22/2021	1115 -115	28000 BLK WESTERN AVE	N/A	2015 WHITE KIA OPTIMA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-03795	1747	11/25/2021	0025	28000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	REAR CEILING DAMAGED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-03802	1746	11/23/2021	1200	TOSCANINI DR/ WESTERN AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	TOOLS	SUSPECT MALE WRG BLK CLOTHING. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 2000'S CHEVY S-10 PICKUP TRUCK.

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03826	1738	11/27/2021	1000 -102 0	31000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR WEST	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	DIAPER BAG, CREDIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03829	1747	11/27/2021	1030 -113 0	1700 BLK WESTMONT DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSE, CDL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03835	1746	11/27/2021- 11/28/2021	2000 -085 6	29000 BLK WESTERN AVE	FRONT DRIVER SIDE KEYHOLE DAMAGED	JACKET, MISC PAPERWORK AND VEHICLE MANUAL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-03839	1730	11/23/2021- 11/24/2021	2015 -073	5000 BLK EAU CLAIR DR	N/A	TOOLS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-03883	1740	11/26/2021	2020 -203	CINNAMON LN	MAIL THEFT	MAIL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BRINGING DRUGS INTO JAIL OR PRISON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	21-80042	1724	11/24/2021	1200 -123	PENINSULA CTR	N/A	BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, INTOXICATION IN PRIVATE - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03803	1750	11/24/2021- 11/25/2021	2129 -083	900 BLK 5T ST	N/A	SILVER 2015 HYUNDAI SONATA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03816	1750	11/25/2021- 11/26/2021	2100 -120 0	1000 BLK 7TH ST	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE DOOR FRAME DAMAGED	TOOL BOX, TOOLS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.